
Lanes Coaches
Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches 

Services for St. Clement Danes School
Service numbers: 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

1



Timetable for route 836
836A

morning
836B

afternoon
Stop
No.

Stop Location
Fare 
Zone

07:10 16:41 200
Bushey Railway
Station (Stop A)

H

07:15 16:36 170
Hampermill
Lane/Vivian Gardens

H

07:22 16:35 171
Preswick
Road(Heyshaw Drive
bus stop)

H

07:25 16:32 172
Carpenders Park
Station(Stop C)

H

07:28 16:30 173
Hayling Road(Hallows 
Crescent)

H

07:35 16:23 176
Batchworth Lane,
Tennis Courts

H

07:36 16:22 177
Batchworth Lane, The 
Fairway

H

07:38 16:21 178
Batchworth Lane,
Kewferry Road

H

07:45 16:20 179
Batchworth Heath(Ye
Olde Manne(PH)

H

07:50 16:15 180
Rickmansworth, White
Bear(on slip road)

H

08:00 16:07 181
Rickmansworth,
Meadow Way

H

08:03 16:07 182 West Way H

08:30 15:40 901
St. Clement Danes 
School

-

00:00 800
THIS BUS SERVES ALL
RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS
EN ROUTE

-

 School days only
Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Afternoon times are for set down only

Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time

2


	Services for St. Clement Danes School

